RPV50E1 PARTS LIST S/N201802202 14-Jun-18

1 | WT026 iHEX TANK 26 GALLONS BLACK 21 | EWC08 {STRAIN RELIEF 1/2 HEYCO (3/8) (QTY 2)

2 | DSW17 {SPIN WELD FITTING 1 1/2 FT 2SB 22 | EWNO8 :1/2 CONDUIT LOCKNUT (QTY 2)

3 | WB10 'GATE VALVE 1 1/2 PVC 23 FB206 {SCREW 8-32 x3/8 PH HD (QTY 6)

4 | DSW35 |SPIN WELD FITTING 2"FT 2SB BLA 24 | FNLO2 :NUTLOCK 8-32 PLATED (QTY 6)

5 D3322 HOSE BARB 2" HOSE x2" MP (QTY 2) 25 i FAO08 ESCREW #8 x 1/2 HX WASHER HD (QTY 6)

6 | GLLSO |LABEL HYDRO VACUUM 26 | GLL16 ‘LABEL AZV-RZV2 MIL BR CHROME

7 | FP365 |POP RIVET 3/16 (QTY 4) 27 | EC410 ROCKER SWITCH 110V RED SPST

8 VFBS8 {STRAINER BASKET 8" 28 | EC411 éROCKER SWITCH 110V CLEAR SPST

9 | D5127 {ELBOW 2" POLY 29 | EP120 :GFI PLUG/CORD 115V 20 AMP 37"

10 D2132 NIPPLE 2" POLY 30 | D2015 EBUSHING 2"MX1.5 F POLY

11 | HF165 HEXTANK LID CUT GROUP 31 | D5630 :1.5MT x1.5 HOSE SHANK POLY

12 | HLO31 FOAMTAPE WEATHERSTRIP 2 x1/4 (52.77") 32 | FC024 'WORMGEAR CLAMP 1 1/16- TO 2" (QTY 2)

13 EWN26 2" CONDUIT LOCK NUT 33 i DHV20 EVACUUM HOSE GRY/BLCK RIBD 1.5 (9.00")
14 VBB65 {CHECK BALL 65MM HARD 34 | D5626 15 MT x 1.5 HOSE SHANK POLY 90

15 | VBB25 {CHECK BALL 2.58" 35 | VRO86 :CHECK VALVE 1.5 FIPT SPRING CHECK

16 | FB465 BOLT 1/4 x3 1/4 SS HEXHEAD (QTY 3) 36 | D2150 :NIPPLE 1 1/2 POLY

17 | FWS15 {WASHER SEALING 1/4 SS NEOPREN (QTY 3) 37 | PSG50 :PUMP SUMBMERSIBLE 3/4 HP 115V 7.1 AMPS
18 | FWS04 |WASHER SAE 1/4 SS 9/32 x5/8 (QTY 3) 38 | VSFOO FLOAT SWITCH N/O IN DOWN POS

19 | FNLS4 {NUTLOCK 1/4-20 316 STAINLESS (QTY 3)

20 | MEV12 VACUUM MOTOR 120V 11.4 AMPS




